Co-Borrower (s)/Loan Account Date and Amount Immovable property Date of Submission of EMD 

1. | LAN: LXADA00617-180051604 03-09-2024 Plot No.298 R.S.No 108/1 107 109 |  Reserve Price: Rs.4,25,000/- 
116 Block No 59/A Shree Nilkanth 
Residency Syadala Olpad Surat 

Gujarat 394130. 

(Four Lakh Twenty Five Thousand 
Only) EMD: Rs. 42,500/~ (Forty Two 

Thousand Five Hundred Only) 
| Last date of EMD Deposit:05-10-2025; 

Reserve Price: Rs.5,00,000/- 
(Five Lakh Only) 
EMD: Rs. 50,000/ 

Branch: Adajan Borrower: For Rs: 19,06,046/- 
Abdulla Mohammedijalil Ansaree (Nineteen Lakh Six 
Co-Borrower: Shabanam Abdulla| Thousand &Forty Six